
CAMP. CSEN VENETO EMILIANO ROMAGNOLO
MOTO E KARTING POMPOSA

3 PROVA
POMPOSA (FE) - 30/07/2017

FINISH ORDER

S1 CAMPIONATO - TROFEO OPEN 1 MANCHE 10min+2g

Pos Num Rider Name Club Bike Cat Class Time/Gap Diff.Prev. BestTime in Lap
1 77 SARAZIN TINE PNL RACING ASD HONDA4T VEN S1 12:53.944 0:00.000 1:15.414 3
2 10 TISO OSCAR - GIORNALIERA - KTM GIO STOP 0:04.667 0:04.667 1:15.973 6
3 14 MARZARO JACOPO PNL RACING ASD KTM4T VEN S1 0:07.391 0:02.724 1:16.668 3
4 12 VENTRUCCI ALESSANDRO MOTO E KARTING POMPOSA TM EMI S1 0:23.926 0:16.535 1:16.990 7
5 969 RIGON FABIO PNL RACING ASD HONDA VEN S1 0:51.453 0:27.527 1:18.295 2
6 53 BRAIDOTTI DEVIS - GIORNALIERA - SUZUKI4T GIO STOP 1:01.323 0:09.870 1:21.666 8
7 3 CHINAGLIA DIEGO - GIORNALIERA - HONDA GIO STOP 1:08.175 0:06.852 1:22.116 3
8 7 GOMIRATO DIMITRI - GIORNALIERA - HUSKY4T GIO STOP 1:14.034 0:05.859 1:22.741 10
9 911 DONO' DARIO - GIORNALIERA - HONDA4T GIO STOP 1:14.345 0:00.311 1:21.461 8

10 320 LUPPI DANIELE - GIORNALIERA - HONDA GIO STOP 1:14.396 0:00.051 1:18.362 3
11 43 CAMURATI JACOPO - GIORNALIERA - SUZUKI GIO STOP 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:23.989 3
12 51 RONCHIN MARCO - GIORNALIERA - HONDA4T GIO STOP 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:27.238 2
13 155 ROSSI MATTEO - GIORNALIERA - HONDA4T GIO STOP 2 Laps 2 Laps 1:34.345 3

Started : 30/07/2017 15:33:35 - Finished : 30/07/2017 15:48:27
Best Lap Time : SARAZIN TINE 1:15.414 in Lap 3
Total Laps : 10
Track Lenght : 1100 mt - Max Speed Media : 52,51 km/h

Race Director : DANIELE SCAPIN
Race Arbiter : PIERETTO GIANFRANCO
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